
Upton Junior School 

Term Dates 2015-2016 
Please watch out for any date changes throughout the year in our fortnightly newsletter 

Term 1 
3rd September 2015  -  23rd October 2015 

7 Weeks 

Inset Days: Thursday 3rd September & Friday 4th September 2015 

Term starts for pupils: Monday 7th September 2015 

Term 2 
2nd November 2015  -  18th December 2015 

6 Weeks and 4 days 

Inset Day: Monday 2nd November 2015 

Term starts for pupils: Tuesday 3rd November 2015                        

Term 3 
4th January 2016  -  12th February 2016 

6 Weeks 

No inset days allocated    

Term starts for pupils:  Monday 4th January 2016 

Term 4 
22nd February 2016  -  24th March 2016 

4 weeks and 3 days 

Inset Day: Monday 22nd February 2016 

 Term starts for pupils:  Tuesday 23rd February 2016 

Term 5 
11th April 2016  -  27th May 2016 

6 weeks and 3 days 

Inset Day: Friday 27th May 2016 

 Term starts for pupils: Monday  11th April 2016 
 

Term 6 
6th June 2016  -  22nd July 2016 

7 weeks 
No inset days allocated 

Term starts for pupils:  Monday 6th June 2016 


